Project________________________________
Model #_____________  Quantity__________
127 Ambassador Drive, Suite 147 Naperville, Il 60540 P: 630-527-8600
Model # Voltage Power
AF-350 110-120 350 W
AF-350-3 220-240 350 W
Downdraft
Air Filtration System

Jan 2025
  F: 630-527-8677     springusa@springusa.com
Order Guide:
Note: All data has been obtained under controlled
conditions with clean filters.  Variables occurring
under actual working conditions may cause a slight
variance to these specifications.
127 Ambassador Drive, Suite 147 Naperville, Il 60540 P: 630-527-8600
Downdraft Air Filtration System
Project________________________________
Model #_____________  Quantity__________
Standard Warranty:
• One year, parts & labor (excluding filters)
Agency Listings:
• UL STD 197
• UL ANSI/NSF STD 4
• UL ANSI/NSF No. 2
• CETL
CFM ESP
350 0.50”
240 2.00”
100 2.75”
Blower Rating
Performance:
• ASHRAE 52 Capture: 95% dust spot
efficiency
• MERV No. 14 Capture: 98.8% of 3-10
micron particles or 96.7% of 1-3
micron particulate
• Nominal velocity: 3000 FPM at flue
intake
• Noise level:
o 64 dBA at 6 ft.
o 62 dBA at 12 ft.
# of Induction
Ranges
# of Downdraft Air
Filtration Systems
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 3
7 4
8 4
Jan 2025
  F: 630-527-8677     springusa@springusa.com
Included Parts:
• Stainless steel intake counter flange for
countertop hole cutout (Item #AF9876)
• Attached countertop intake cover
(Item #AF98715)
• Drawer Slide with Tray (Item #AF98712)
• Replacement filters
o Galvanized baffle prefilter
(Item #AF9879)
o Rigid-cell primary filter
(Item #AF98710)
o Ring-panel final filter
(Item #AF98711)
127 Ambassador Drive, Suite 147 Naperville, Il 60540 P: 630-527-8600
Downdraft Air Filtration System
Project________________________________
Model #_____________  Quantity__________
Electric Requirements:
Model # Voltage Phase Hertz Watts Amps Plug
AF-350 110-120 1 60 350 2.9 NEMA 5-15P
AF-350-3 220-240 1 50-60 350 1.5 CEE-7/7 16A Schuko,
BS 1363 13A UK
Key Dimensions:
Total Net Weight: 60 lb. (27.2 kg)
TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW